Troubleshooting Guide: 05VRS
DOK-RD500*-RD52*05VRS*-WA01-EN-P
RD500
Drive Control Devices
Field-oriented vector control RD52
About this Documentation RD52 05VRS
DOK-RD500*-RD52*05VRS*-WA01-EN-P
RD500

2. Angaben auf dem Typenschild der
betreffenden Produkte, insbesondere
Typenschlüssel und Seriennummern.
3. Tel.-/Faxnummern und e-Mail-Adresse, unter
denen Sie für Rückfragen zu erreichen sind.
For quick and efficient help, please have the
following information ready:
1. Detailed description of the failure and
circumstances.
2. Information on the type plate of the affected
products, especially type codes and serial
numbers.
3. Your phone/fax numbers and e-mail address,
so we can contact you in case of questions.
Adresse:
Postadresse:
Telefon:
Telefax:
Service Hotline:
Service Telefax:
E-Mail:
2-2 Service & Support RD52 05VRS
DOK-RD500*-RD52*05VRS*-WA01-EN-P
2.4 Kundenbetreuungsstellen - Sales & Service Facilities
Deutschland – Germany vom Ausland: (0) nach Landeskennziffer weglassen!
from abroad: don’t dial (0) after country code!
Vertriebsgebiet Mitte
Germany Centre
Rexroth Indramat GmbH
Bgm.-Dr.-Nebel-Str. 2 / Postf. 1357
97816 Lohr am Main / 97803 Lohr
Kompetenz-Zentrum Europa
Tel.: +49 (0)9352 40-0
Fax: +49 (0)9352 40-4885
S E R V I C E
C A L L E N T R Y C E N T E R
MO – FR
von 07:00 - 18:00 Uhr
from 7 am – 6 pm
Tel. +49 (0) 9352 40 50 60
S E R V I C E
H O T L IN E
MO – FR
von 17:00 - 07:00 Uhr
from 5 pm - 7 am
+ SA / SO
Tel.: +49 (0)172 660 04 06
o d er / or
Tel.: +49 (0)171 333 88 26
S E R V I C E
ERSATZTEILE / SPARES
verlängerte Ansprechzeit
- extended office time -
♦ nur an Werktagen
- only on working days -
♦ von 07:00 - 18:00 Uhr
- from 7 am - 6 pm -
Tel. +49 (0) 9352 40 42 22
Vertriebsgebiet Süd
Germany South
Rexroth Indramat GmbH
Landshuter Allee 8-10
80637 München
Tel.: +49 (0)89 127 14-0
Fax: +49 (0)89 127 14-490
Vertriebsgebiet West
Germany West
Bosch Rexroth AG
Regionalzentrum West
Borsigstrasse 15
40880 Ratingen
Tel.: +49 (0)2102 409-0
Fax: +49 (0)2102 409-406
Gebiet Südwest
Germany South-West
Bosch Rexroth AG
Service-Regionalzentrum Süd-West
Siemensstr.1
70736 Fellbach
Tel.: +49 (0)711 51046–0